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1ST CAPITAL INC COM USDO0.01
ISIN:  US3194251042

Overview
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Price
28.50 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.60% (0.45)

US31942S51042
FCAP

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

1,303 EUR

FTSE STRAITS TIMES

INDEX

21.44 USD (100)
30.25 USD (100)
28.49 USD
28.50 USD
28.3925 USD
28.05 USD
28.484596 USD
1,283

36,599.94

41

WKN: 319425104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/15
2024/05/14
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/09

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - Denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US31942S1042&ID_NOTATION=74688
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42e29afb0a610b6fe2ba603ae23d79a9000873e5e69907455b4a7896010ce5eb&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e55cc2fc7593fdc4f&time=1715860050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=005abffd1646afcdcc174646b70650d4358a2c07c40d74bd0f77b50eb9d74c1e&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cfbbfa81b74b3ab1e&time=1715860050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34c79b926a7602e13b021b7c8943b84d6036d9066ae422e2985ec6c038590858&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d862aebb874c294ff&time=1715860050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48d527e1febcc4a998ddbf0b904a1ffecc05be157206e98b515b891b8e6c4b32&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dd2623f224c2f3b39&time=1715860050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1fbc829c4630ee656702c6eb0baa2491862100093ae85076b757154e7b54f67&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b0a8754328d2b3df5&time=1715860050&tool=RSC

1ST CAPITAL INC COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/05/13 22:30:01

Price
28.50 USD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.60% (0.45)

ISIN US31942S1042
Symbol FCAP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,303 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE STRAITS TIMES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.44 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 30.25 USD (100)
Open 28.49 USD
High 28.50 USD
Low 28.3925 USD
Close (prev. day) 28.05 USD
VWAP 28.484596 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,283
Trading volume 36,599.94
Number of trades 41
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.05 0.06 -0.01
Volatility 2826 3199 29.23

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 28.28 USD (672)
28.19 USD (1,251
28.16 USD (1,667
28.97 USD (2,954

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)
)
30.40 USD (2024/02/06)
)
)
)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

26.03 USD (2024/02/07
37.90 USD (2023/07/26
22.95 USD (2023/10/27

All listings for 1ST CAPITAL INC COM USDO0.01

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/13 22:30 28.50 USD 0.04 41
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=74688

1ST CAPITAL INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
First 7 _
Harrison /-
Bank

Contact Details
FIRST CAPITAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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